
03.04.2024 Ergebnisse Gesamt Saison 2023/24

Gruppe B

28.09.2023 Langerwehe C--Langerwehe D 778:783 06.10.2023  Pier A -- Langerwehe CPier A -- Langerwehe C 784:771

27.09.2023 Hürtgen B --Birgel A 769:769 28 09 2023 Kreuzau B--Straß A 778:773

09.10.2023 Birgel A--Kreuzau B 764:780 11.10.2023  Langerwehe B--Pier A 791:782

13.10.2023 Straß A--Hürtgen B 784:755 17.10.2023  Langerwehe D--Langerwehe B 777:788

25.10.2023 Langerwehe B--Birgel A 787:781 25.10.2023  Hürtgen B--Langerwehe D 767:770

02.11.2023 Langerwehe C--Straß A 784:768 02.11.2023  Kreuzau B--Pier A 788:776

06.11.2023 Birgel A--Straß A 772:763 07.11.2023  Langerwehe D--Pier A 783:786

10.11.2023 Langerwehe C--Langerwehe B 777:791 15.11.2023  Hürtgen B--Kreuzau B 774:788

22.11.2023 Langerwehe B--Hürtgen A 786:775 22.11.2023 Pier A--Birgel A 781:763

23.11.2023 Kreuzau B--Langerwehe C 782:784 24.11.2023  Straß A--Langerwehe D 774:767

29.11.2023 Straß A--Pier A 764:780 05.12.2023  Langerwehe D--Birgel A 779:762

06.12.2023 Langerwehe B--Kreuzau B 783:785 07.12.2023  Langerwehe C--Hürtgen B 786:776

18.12.2023 Birgel A--Langerwehe C 769:780 19.12.2023  Kreuzau B--Langerwehe D 782:776

19.12.2023 Straß A--Langerwehe B 769:781 02.01.2024  Langerwehe D--Langerwehe C 775:778

03.01.2024 Pier A--Langerwehe B 787:779 03.01.2024 Birgel A--Hürtgen B 770:772

05.01.2024 Straß A-- Kreuzau B 778:778 09.01.2024  Hürtgen B--Pier A 773:777

12.01.2024 Kreuzau B--Birgel A 783:760 24.01.2024  Langerwehe B--Langerwehe D 785:789

24.01.2024 Hürtgen B--Straß A 775:770 25.01.2024  Langerwehe C--Pier A 782:786

29.01.2024 Birgel A--Langerwehe B 770:788 30.01.2024 Langerwehe D--Hürtgen B 780:773

31.01.2024 Pier A--Kreuzau B 789:786 02.02.2024  Straß A--Langerwehe C 779:773

14.02.2024 Langerwehe B--Langerwehe C 791:780 14.02.2024  Pier A--Langerwehe D 789:784

16.02.2024 Straß A--Birgel A 775:767 23.02.2024  Kreuzau B--Hürtgen B 791:753

26.02.2024 Birgel A--Pier A 773:782 27.02.2024  Langerwehe D--Straß A 779:785

28.02.2024 Hürtgen B--Langerwehe B 768:791 29.02.2024  Langerwehe C--Kreuzau B 773:789

11.03.2024 Birgel A--Langerwehe D 763:772 11.03.2024  Pier A--Straß A 786:778

13.03.2024 Hürtgen B--Langerwehe C 776:776 15.03.2024  Kreuzau B--Langerwehe B 790:789

20.03.2024 Pier A--Hürtgen B 790:775 21.03.2024  Langerwehe C--Birgel A 775:766

26.03.2024 Langerwehe D--Kreuzau B 783:790 27.03.2024  Langerwehe B--Straß A 788:776

Mannschaftswertung

PKT.RG.

1 St. Seb. Pier A 24-4 10975

2 St. Heri. Kreuzau B 23-5 10990

3 St. Seb. Langerwehe B 20-8 11018

4 St. Seb. Langerwehe C 13-15 10897

5 St. Seb. Langerwehe D 12-16 10897

6 St. Don. Straß A 11-17 10836

7 St. Kreuz Hürtgen B 6-22 10781

8 St. Joh. Birgel A 3-25 10749

Frei verwendbar 



Name Vorname Bruderschaft

Anz

ahl

Gesa

mt

Durchs

chnitt

1 Klasen Michaela Kreuzau B 12 199 199 197 198 198 199 198 200 200 198 199 199 2384 198,67

2 Cremer Richard Langerwehe C 12 196 197 200 199 197 198 199 199 198 198 198 199 2378 198,17

2 Dick Karl-Josef Pier A 12 199 199 198 197 199 197 198 200 199 197 196 199 2378 198,17

3 Brock Manfred Langerwehe B 12 200 200 198 200 199 199 200 195 196 197 196 197 2377 198,08

4 Gatzen Bärbel Langerwehe B 12 200 198 198 198 195 195 197 198 198 198 197 196 2368 197,33

5 Binz Roland Kreuzau B 12 195 194 195 197 196 196 196 198 198 199 198 198 2360 196,67

6 Beckers Biggi Pier A 12 198 195 197 199 196 197 195 198 196 196 194 198 2359 196,58

7 Stolz Karl-Josef Langerwehe B 12 198 195 197 197 195 195 197 196 197 199 199 193 2358 196,50

8 Bongartz Detlef Langerwehe D 12 198 197 195 196 198 195 198 196 197 196 195 197 2358 196,50

9 Gatzen Wilfried Langerwehe B 12 195 197 196 194 195 197 196 195 198 197 197 197 2354 196,17

10 Nieveler Uschi Langerwehe D 12 195 197 193 198 197 198 197 194 195 197 194 196 2351 195,92

11 Esser Peter-Josef Hürtgen B 12 195 194 193 195 195 193 199 198 196 197 197 195 2347 195,58

12 Eidneyer Tanja Straß A 12 196 195 194 193 197 193 198 195 196 199 195 196 2347 195,58

13 Bongartz Ingrid Langerwehe D 12 195 194 195 195 196 193 199 197 198 195 193 196 2346 195,50

14 Bünten Joachim Hürtgen B 12 192 193 193 194 197 193 197 194 196 194 195 198 2336 194,67

15 Jansen Dieter Birgel A 12 191 197 195 196 194 196 190 196 195 192 195 197 2334 194,50

16 Cremer Sigrid Langerwehe C 12 195 192 192 194 197 193 195 194 196 196 196 193 2333 194,42

17 Keller Hermann-Jos. Pier A 12 192 196 194 194 193 198 193 194 194 195 196 194 2333 194,42

18 Körtgen Marko Kreuzau B 12 193 198 193 194 194 192 192 193 194 197 197 195 2332 194,33

19 Kampmann Wolfgang Langerwehe B 12 194 195 194 194 194 193 192 193 198 198 192 195 2332 194,33

20 Klasen Axel Kreuzau B 12 194 192 191 194 194 195 195 194 192 198 195 197 2331 194,25

21 Bücker Dieter Langerwehe C 12 191 196 196 195 198 194 196 194 192 194 192 191 2329 194,08

22 Deselaers Horst Langerwehe C 12 196 192 196 195 197 195 193 195 192 191 191 192 2325 193,75

23 Plum Jürgen Straß A 12 195 199 190 193 192 192 190 194 197 191 194 190 2317 193,08

24 Geuenich Sabine Langerwehe D 12 195 195 195 191 195 188 188 195 191 194 191 194 2312 192,67

25 Stöcker Thorsten Kreuzau B 12 189 194 197 190 188 187 194 195 195 191 196 194 2310 192,50

26 Berrier Hubert Langerwehe B 12 192 192 190 188 191 191 190 194 194 195 195 198 2310 192,50

27 Glasmacher Dietmar Birgel A 12 192 195 195 194 193 194 191 190 191 190 192 191 2308 192,33

28 Becker Armin Straß A 12 195 190 188 193 193 190 187 193 190 193 194 190 2296 191,33

29 Eidneyer Günter Straß A 12 193 191 192 188 191 192 189 188 188 192 194 193 2291 190,92

30 Simons Heinz Hürtgen B 12 191 186 190 192 196 195 188 192 187 188 193 190 2288 190,67

31 Ritzerfeld Klaus Pier A 12 188 191 196 193 184 190 192 190 190 195 191 188 2288 190,67

32 Kremer Brigitte Birgel A 12 194 194 193 186 189 190 187 186 194 190 196 186 2285 190,42

33 Bünten Hiltrud Hürtgen B 12 192 189 190 196 190 189 198 188 186 185 189 192 2284 190,33

34 Melssen Ulf Langerwehe C 12 189 186 188 188 186 192 187 192 194 191 192 191 2276 189,67

35 Jansen Marlene Birgel A 12 191 188 187 186 178 194 191 190 188 195 192 191 2271 189,25

36 Mollers William Kreuzau B 12 187 192 189 189 194 190 188 188 183 189 187 192 2268 189,00

37 Geuenich Hilmar Langerwehe D 12 191 187 184 185 186 190 185 191 193 192 187 194 2265 188,75

38 De Luca Genaro Birgel A 12 184 196 194 190 187 187 194 189 187 186 184 186 2264 188,67

39 Zervos Walter Pier A 12 184 181 187 188 196 188 191 189 188 177 194 194 2257 188,08

40 Olschewski Karl-Heinz Birgel A 12 192 187 190 189 190 186 189 185 185 188 183 187 2251 187,58

41 Becker Hajo Langerwehe B 12 191 187 190 187 187 185 184 189 195 185 178 187 2245 187,08

42 Kammer Andreas Straß A 12 189 181 182 187 188 190 188 191 187 187 190 183 2243 186,92

43 Nieveler Hannes Langerwehe D 12 183 181 184 189 185 189 192 189 186 187 190 184 2239 186,58

44 Kurten Heinz Hürtgen B 12 187 188 184 185 182 189 183 187 182 184 191 188 2230 185,83

45 Sablotny Heinz Straß A 12 187 183 187 184 184 186 186 177 194 188 187 177 2220 185,00

46 Frings Achim Langerwehe C 12 182 183 184 181 192 182 188 181 179 180 185 183 2200 183,33

47 Schmidt Karl-Werner Hürtgen B 12 179 168 179 187 189 183 181 182 189 175 182 188 2182 181,83

48 Weyand Fritz Birgel A 12 177 178 185 187 182 187 186 178 177 179 181 176 2173 181,08

49 Felske Heinz Birgel A 12 177 186 179 177 175 179 175 185 178 183 183 182 2159 179,92

Ergebnisse

Frei verwendbar 



50 Weyrauch Johannes Straß A 11 195 192 192 194 195 186 196 191 196 194 190 2121 192,82

51 Pohl Franz-Werner Pier A 11 190 189 189 192 191 193 193 196 193 194 196 2116 192,36

52 Müller Jürgen Kreuzau B 10 192 195 196 197 193 197 194 193 195 193 1945 194,50

53 Rosellen Heidi Pier A 10 195 191 191 192 193 188 195 190 196 197 1928 192,80

54 Jungherz Heinz Pier A 10 190 187 189 190 187 189 193 194 181 193 1893 189,30

55 Schmidt Irmtraud Hürtgen B 9 180 167 185 185 188 186 176 180 178 1625 180,56

56 Esser Julita Hürtgen B 9 166 161 150 171 149 169 166 179 162 1473 163,67

57 Zander Christoph Pier A 7 197 198 198 198 198 198 195 1382 197,43

58 Wenzel Dieter Pier A 7 192 193 192 195 195 187 195 1349 192,71

59 Falter Herbert Pier A 7 189 186 187 183 191 190 190 1316 188,00

60 Block Eugen Birgel A 7 179 193 184 191 184 178 183 1292 184,57

61 Plum Stefan Straß A 6 193 194 188 197 195 197 1164 194,00

62 Körtgen-Brazzoduro  Marisa Kreuzau B 6 184 188 193 185 194 196 1140 190,00

63 Simons Annemie Hürtgen B 6 183 191 192 186 186 191 1129 188,17

64 Filusch Doris Langerwehe C 4 175 183 186 183 727 181,75

65 Förster Udo Straß A 3 179 186 185 550 183,33

66 Spitzer Rudolf Birgel A 1 144 144 144,00

67 Rosarius Günter Langerwehe B 0 0 ######

Damen

1 Klasen Michaela Kreuzau B 12 199 199 197 198 198 199 198 200 200 198 199 199 2384 198,67

2 Gatzen Bärbel Langerwehe B 12 200 198 198 198 195 195 197 198 198 198 197 196 2368 197,33

3 Beckers Biggi Pier A 12 198 195 197 199 196 197 195 198 196 196 194 198 2359 196,58

4 Nieveler Uschi Langerwehe D 12 195 197 193 198 197 198 197 194 195 197 194 196 2351 195,92

5 Eidneyer Tanja Straß A 12 196 195 194 193 197 193 198 195 196 199 195 196 2347 195,58

6 Bongartz Ingrid Langerwehe D 12 195 194 195 195 196 193 199 197 198 195 193 196 2346 195,50

7 Cremer Sigrid Langerwehe C 12 195 192 192 194 197 193 195 194 196 196 196 193 2333 194,42

8 Geuenich Sabine Langerwehe D 12 195 195 195 191 195 188 188 195 191 194 191 194 2312 192,67

9 Kremer Brigitte Birgel A 12 194 194 193 186 189 190 187 186 194 190 196 186 2285 190,42

10 Bünten Hiltrud Hürtgen B 12 192 189 190 196 190 189 198 188 186 185 189 192 2284 190,33

11 Jansen Marlene Birgel A 12 191 188 187 186 178 194 191 190 188 195 192 191 2271 189,25

12 Rosellen Heidi Pier A 10 195 191 191 192 193 188 195 190 196 197 1928 192,80

13 Schmidt Irmtraud Hürtgen B 9 180 167 185 185 188 186 176 180 178 1625 180,56

14 Esser Julita Hürtgen B 9 166 161 150 171 149 169 166 179 162 1473 163,67

15 Körtgen-Brazzoduro  Marisa Kreuzau B 6 184 188 193 185 194 196 1140 190,00

16 Simons Annemie Hürtgen B 6 183 191 192 186 186 191 1129 188,17

17 Filusch Doris Langerwehe C 4 175 183 186 183 727 181,75

Frei verwendbar 



60-69

1 Binz Roland Kreuzau B 12 195 194 195 197 196 196 196 198 198 199 198 198 2360 196,67

2 Stolz Karl-Josef Langerwehe B 12 198 195 197 197 195 195 197 196 197 199 199 193 2358 196,50

2 Bongartz Detlef Langerwehe D 12 198 197 195 196 198 195 198 196 197 196 195 197 2358 196,50

3 Gatzen Wilfried Langerwehe B 12 195 197 196 194 195 197 196 195 198 197 197 197 2354 196,17

5 Nieveler Uschi Langerwehe D 12 195 197 193 198 197 198 197 194 195 197 194 196 2351 195,92

6 Bünten Joachim Hürtgen B 12 192 193 193 194 197 193 197 194 196 194 195 198 2336 194,67

7 Cremer Sigrid Langerwehe C 12 195 192 192 194 197 193 195 194 196 196 196 193 2333 194,42

8 Kampmann Wolfgang Langerwehe B 12 194 195 194 194 194 193 192 193 198 198 192 195 2332 194,33

9 Bücker Dieter Langerwehe C 12 191 196 196 195 198 194 196 194 192 194 192 191 2329 194,08

10 Plum Jürgen Straß A 12 195 199 190 193 192 192 190 194 197 191 194 190 2317 193,08

11 Berrier Hubert Langerwehe B 12 192 192 190 188 191 191 190 194 194 195 195 198 2310 192,50

12 Glasmacher Dietmar Birgel A 12 192 195 195 194 193 194 191 190 191 190 192 191 2308 192,33

13 Simons Heinz Hürtgen B 12 191 186 190 192 196 195 188 192 187 188 193 190 2288 190,67

14 Ritzerfeld Klaus Pier A 12 188 191 196 193 184 190 192 190 190 195 191 188 2288 190,67

15 Kremer Brigitte Birgel A 12 194 194 193 186 189 190 187 186 194 190 196 186 2285 190,42

16 Bünten Hiltrud Hürtgen B 12 192 189 190 196 190 189 198 188 186 185 189 192 2284 190,33

17 Jansen Marlene Birgel A 12 191 188 187 186 178 194 191 190 188 195 192 191 2271 189,25

18 Zervos Walter Pier A 12 184 181 187 188 196 188 191 189 188 177 194 194 2257 188,08

19 Becker Hajo Langerwehe B 12 191 187 190 187 187 185 184 189 195 185 178 187 2245 187,08

20 Frings Achim Langerwehe C 12 182 183 184 181 192 182 188 181 179 180 185 183 2200 183,33

21 Schmidt Karl-Werner Hürtgen B 12 179 168 179 187 189 183 181 182 189 175 182 188 2182 181,83

22 Müller Jürgen Kreuzau B 10 192 195 196 197 193 197 194 193 195 193 1945 194,50

23 Jungherz Heinz Pier A 10 190 187 189 190 187 189 193 194 181 193 1893 189,30

24 Esser Julita Hürtgen B 9 166 161 150 171 149 169 166 179 162 1473 163,67

25 Falter Herbert Pier A 7 189 186 187 183 191 190 190 1316 188,00

26 Simons Annemie Hürtgen B 6 183 191 192 186 186 191 1129 188,17

27 Filusch Doris Langerwehe C 4 175 183 186 183 727 181,75

28 Rosarius Günter Langerwehe B 0 0 ######

70-79

1 Dick Karl-Josef Pier A 12 199 199 198 197 199 197 198 200 199 197 196 199 2378 198,17

2 Esser Peter-Josef Hürtgen B 12 195 194 193 195 195 193 199 198 196 197 197 195 2347 195,58

3 Jansen Dieter Birgel A 12 191 197 195 196 194 196 190 196 195 192 195 197 2334 194,50

4 Keller Hermann-Jos. Pier A 12 192 196 194 194 193 198 193 194 194 195 196 194 2333 194,42

5 Deselaers Horst Langerwehe C 12 196 192 196 195 197 195 193 195 192 191 191 192 2325 193,75

6 Mollers William Kreuzau B 12 187 192 189 189 194 190 188 188 183 189 187 192 2268 189,00

7 De Luca Genaro Birgel A 12 184 196 194 190 187 187 194 189 187 186 184 186 2264 188,67

8 Olschewski Karl-Heinz Birgel A 12 192 187 190 189 190 186 189 185 185 188 183 187 2251 187,58

9 Nieveler Hannes Langerwehe D 12 183 181 184 189 185 189 192 189 186 187 190 184 2239 186,58

10 Sablotny Heinz Straß A 12 187 183 187 184 184 186 186 177 194 188 187 177 2220 185,00

11 Felske Heinz Birgel A 12 177 186 179 177 175 179 175 185 178 183 183 182 2159 179,92

12 Pohl Franz-Werner Pier A 11 190 189 189 192 191 193 193 196 193 194 196 2116 192,36

13 Rosellen Heidi Pier A 10 195 191 191 192 193 188 195 190 196 197 1928 192,80

14 Schmidt Irmtraud Hürtgen B 9 180 167 185 185 188 186 176 180 178 1625 180,56

15 Zander Christoph Pier A 7 197 198 198 198 198 198 195 1382 197,43

16 Wenzel Dieter Pier A 7 192 193 192 195 195 187 195 1349 192,71

17 Spitzer Rudolf Birgel A 1 144 144 144,00

80-100

1 Kurten Heinz Hürtgen B 12 187 188 184 185 182 189 183 187 182 184 191 188 2230 185,83

2 Weyand Fritz Birgel A 12 177 178 185 187 182 187 186 178 177 179 181 176 2173 181,08
Frei verwendbar 


